Thomas Willingale School and Nursery Parent View 2021
Q1 This school is well led and managed

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0

Agree 33.33% (42)

Strongly agree 66.67% (84)

Q2 The wellbeing of my child is considered by the school

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0

Disagree 0.79% (1) \

Agree 37.30% (47)

Strongly agree 61.90% (78)

Q3 This school makes sure its pupils are well behaved

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0
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Disagree 0.82% (1)\

Agree 39.34% (48)

Strongly agree 59.84% (73)

Q4 My Child was happy to return to school after lockdown

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0

DISAGREE 7.81% (10) \

AGREE 23.44% (30)

STRONGLY AGREE 68.75% (88)

Q5 My child is usually happy in school

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0
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Agree 36.22% (46)

Strongly agree 63.78% (81)

Q6 My child feels safe at this school

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0

Strongly Disagree 0.79% (1)\

Agree 33.86% (43)

Strongly agree 65.35% (83)

Q7 My child makes good progress when at school

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0
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Strongly Disagree 0.79% (1)\
Disagree 0.79% (1) —

Agree 41.73% (53)

Strongly agree 56.69% (72)

Q8 Remote learning had a variety of lesson types to engage and help
motivate my child whilst at home.

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0

Strongly Disagree 0.81% (1)\
Disagree 4.07% (5) \

Strongly agree 47.97% (59)

Agree 47.15% (58)

Q9 The school gave feedback to the children during lockdown

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0
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Disagree 4.07% (5)\

Agree 32.52% (40)

Strongly agree 63.41% (78)

Q10 As a parent | felt supported and communicated with by the school,
during lockdown

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0

Disagree 3.17% (4) \

Agree 34.13% (43)

Strongly agree 62.70% (79)

Q11 This school responds to any concerns | raise

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0
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Disagree 2.52% (3)\

Agree 36.13% (43)

Strongly agree 61.34% (73)

Q12 Would you recommend this school to another parent?

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0

Yes 100.00% (123)

Q13 What could the school do better?

Answered: 69  Skipped: 59

Q14 What do you like about this school?What do we do well?

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0
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